
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20001053 2030404876 BAVITHRAN N 1 183

2 PU20067721 2030401326 VINAYKUMAR KONDIGARI 2 179

3 PU20028497 2030402420 DENITA ROSE TOM 3 172

4 PU20001441 2030402392 KANNAN RAJEEV 4 152

5 PU20003303 2030406898 AAQIB HUSAIN SHEIKH 5 135

6 PU20024135 2030402646 ANJANI S 6 130

7 PU20056885 2030401683 LOUIS ANITHA 7 126

8 PU20021027 2030401643 NIVETHA. B 8 123

9 PU20074679 2030407423 MUNNANGI DAVID VINOD 9 122

10 PU20001809 2030400996 NILOM SARMA 10 121

11 PU20067879 2030405012 SRIHARI 11 118

12 PU20020733 2030403818 MUDIT SHRIVASTAV 12 116

13 PU20017735 2030401002 FRANKLIN BURHAGOHAIN 13 115

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20050451 2030405519 PRADEEP B 14 107

2 PU20024045 2030401646 KAVYA V 19 100

3 PU20025865 2030404145 PURUSHOTHAMAN.D 22 98

4 PU20025329 2030403051 SWATHI.P 24 97

5 PU20001307 2030401624 SABA RATHINAM V 25 95

6 PU20019411 2030401003 BHASKAR NATH 26 94

7 PU20026795 2030405674 HARSHITHAA K 28 90

8 PU20005943 2030404931 PREETHA A 30 85

9 PU20047449 2030404959 HARIDHA D 33 75

10 PU20027477 2030405680 SANDHYA R 34 74

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20048363 2030404970 ISHA C 29 89

2 PU20014685 2030404372 BALAJI G 41 54

3 PU20044137 2030405909 JAYASRI.A 42 53

4 PU20056839 2030401324 BORELLI PRIYATHAM 51 36

END
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Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20015453 2030401000 JASMARY DAIMARI 46 44

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20069565 2030400044 RAKESH PAMUDURTHI 47 43

2 PU20009951 2030403326 YASH SHUKLA 48 41

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20050451 2030405519 PRADEEP B 14 107

2 PU20026349 2030404040 VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR 15 106

3 PU20047481 2030406902 MAGRAY ABRAR HASSAN 16 105

4 PU20005097 2030404039 G VANITHA 17 101

5 PU20041067 2030407387 NARISETTY APARNA 18 100

6 PU20024045 2030401646 KAVYA V 19 100

7 PU20008115 2030406899 FAIZAN SHAFI 20 100

8 PU20062961 2030402177 KRITTIKA BHATTACHERJEE 21 99

9 PU20025865 2030404145 PURUSHOTHAMAN.D 22 98

10 PU20003631 2030405796 ASHVINTH KUMAAR K 23 98

11 PU20025329 2030403051 SWATHI.P 24 97

12 PU20001307 2030401624 SABA RATHINAM V 25 95

13 PU20019411 2030401003 BHASKAR NATH 26 94

14 PU20068615 2030403830 SHRUTI SONI 27 92

15 PU20026795 2030405674 HARSHITHAA K 28 90

16 PU20048363 2030404970 ISHA C 29 89

17 PU20005943 2030404931 PREETHA A 30 85

18 PU20071199 2030401602 ADHARAPURAPU ADITYA KASHYAP 31 84

19 PU20030799 2030401581 YELUBANDI ARAVIND 32 80

20 PU20047449 2030404959 HARIDHA D 33 75

21 PU20027477 2030405680 SANDHYA R 34 74

22 PU20011767 2030404338 THULASI K 35 73

23 PU20066995 2030401231 KARTHIK VAGGU 36 71

24 PU20035085 2030401010 MAITREYEE PHUKAN 37 70

25 PU20062297 2030406329 KIRUBAKARAN T 38 66

26 PU20003203 2030404905 NITHYA G 39 60

27 PU20040339 2030406655 PRATHIBA R 40 60

28 PU20014685 2030404372 BALAJI G 41 54

29 PU20044137 2030405909 JAYASRI.A 42 53
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30 PU20003397 2030404909 HARI PRASATH R 43 50

31 PU20029547 2030405702 S MONIKA SALETH 44 50

32 PU20040015 2030406901 OWAIS RASHID 45 45

33 PU20015453 2030401000 JASMARY DAIMARI 46 44

34 PU20069565 2030400044 RAKESH PAMUDURTHI 47 43

35 PU20009951 2030403326 YASH SHUKLA 48 41

36 PU20024007 2030404119 ELANCHEZHIYAN B 49 40

37 PU20054729 2030403551 ANAGHA V P 50 39

38 PU20056839 2030401324 BORELLI PRIYATHAM 51 36

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20011767 2030404338 THULASI K 35 73

2 PU20066995 2030401231 KARTHIK VAGGU 36 71

3 PU20035085 2030401010 MAITREYEE PHUKAN 37 70

4 PU20062297 2030406329 KIRUBAKARAN T 38 66

5 PU20003203 2030404905 NITHYA G 39 60

6 PU20040339 2030406655 PRATHIBA R 40 60

7 PU20003397 2030404909 HARI PRASATH R 43 50

8 PU20029547 2030405702 S MONIKA SALETH 44 50

9 PU20024007 2030404119 ELANCHEZHIYAN B 49 40

10 PU20054729 2030403551 ANAGHA V P 50 39

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


